
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer
February, 2017

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP

Albany 4,553 0 0 2,910 0 1,234 0 0

Allegany 451 0 0 0 107 315 0 0

Broome 2,647 0 0 107 0 677 1,743 0

Cattaraugus 948 0 0 0 224 662 0 0

Cayuga 1,443 0 0 0 0 795 542 0

Chautauqua 1,670 0 0 0 179 1,461 0 0

Chemung 907 0 0 0 0 478 333 0

Chenango 879 0 0 14 0 493 340 0

Clinton 1,369 0 0 0 0 970 361 0

Columbia 1,201 0 0 620 0 555 0 0

Cortland 956 0 0 0 0 675 234 0

Delaware 623 0 0 94 0 378 151 0

Dutchess 4,880 0 0 185 0 2,524 0 0

Erie 9,334 0 0 0 1,163 3,562 0 0

Essex 765 0 0 25 0 474 248 0

Franklin 670 0 0 0 0 389 281 0

Fulton 1,186 0 0 229 0 911 36 0

Genesee 1,043 0 0 0 5 737 0 0

Greene 786 0 0 402 0 369 0 0

Hamilton 79 0 0 0 0 53 26 0

Herkimer 1,632 0 0 32 0 1,229 358 0

Jefferson 1,708 0 0 0 0 176 1,040 0

Lewis 666 0 0 0 0 172 456 0

Livingston 957 0 0 0 0 248 621 0

Madison 1,185 0 0 2 0 616 505 0

Monroe 11,797 0 0 0 0 1,473 8,978 0

Montgomery 1,153 0 0 418 0 702 33 0

Nassau 28,396 1,435 6,542 0 0 6,840 0 3,883

Niagara 2,936 0 0 0 0 2,302 0 0

Oneida 4,156 0 0 34 0 2,490 1,379 0

Onondaga 7,187 0 0 0 0 3,644 2,110 0

Ontario 2,183 0 0 0 0 247 1,794 0

Orange 8,085 1,661 0 114 0 3,653 0 0

Orleans 777 0 0 0 66 414 297 0

Oswego 2,304 0 0 0 0 1,401 421 0

Otsego 1,085 0 0 163 0 518 404 0

Putnam 1,840 0 490 0 0 1,323 0 0

Rensselaer 2,655 0 0 1,802 0 714 0 0

Rockland 10,581 549 0 0 0 7,702 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,669 0 0 0 0 680 815 0

Saratoga 4,124 0 0 2,404 0 1,539 0 0

Schenectady 3,173 0 0 1,533 0 1,500 0 0

Schoharie 516 0 0 391 0 125 0 0

Schuyler 281 0 0 0 0 144 137 0

Seneca 507 0 0 0 0 75 407 0

Steuben 1,388 0 0 0 0 686 701 0

Suffolk 36,480 3,719 4,521 0 0 8,664 0 6,924

Sullivan 1,392 0 0 0 0 520 0 0

Tioga 755 0 0 62 0 360 317 0

Tompkins 1,332 0 0 0 0 578 482 0

Ulster 3,421 0 0 249 0 1,772 0 0

Warren 1,428 0 0 365 0 999 0 0

Washington 1,643 0 0 578 0 1,048 0 0

Wayne 2,172 0 0 0 0 381 1,755 0

Westchester 15,183 1,212 2,332 0 0 3,520 0 0

Wyoming 770 0 0 0 169 600 0 0

Yates 441 0 0 0 0 51 390 0

Bronx 16,764 1,807 1,789 0 0 2,641 0 5,277

Kings 45,118 656 12,740 0 0 7,287 0 7,028

New York 8,763 532 1,687 0 0 1,582 0 2,522

Queens 46,796 1,085 10,161 0 0 9,601 0 9,285

Richmond 6,397 29 2,655 0 0 2,053 0 559

Total 328,186 12,685 42,917 12,733 1,913 99,982 27,695 35,478

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer
February, 2017

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 4,553 0 0 0 216 0 102 0 91

Allegany 451 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 0

Broome 2,647 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0

Cattaraugus 948 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 0

Cayuga 1,443 0 0 0 0 0 106 0 0

Chautauqua 1,670 0 0 0 0 0 9 21 0

Chemung 907 0 0 0 0 0 96 0 0

Chenango 879 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0

Clinton 1,369 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 0

Columbia 1,201 0 0 0 11 0 15 0 0

Cortland 956 0 0 0 0 47 0 0 0

Delaware 623 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 4,880 0 0 0 1,762 0 0 0 409

Erie 9,334 0 3,973 0 0 0 0 574 62

Essex 765 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0

Franklin 670 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 1,186 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

Genesee 1,043 0 0 0 261 0 40 0 0

Greene 786 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,632 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0

Jefferson 1,708 0 0 0 53 0 439 0 0

Lewis 666 0 0 0 1 0 37 0 0

Livingston 957 0 0 0 88 0 0 0 0

Madison 1,185 0 0 0 0 0 62 0 0

Monroe 11,797 0 0 0 967 0 377 2 0

Montgomery 1,153 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 28,396 2,225 0 0 0 0 7,324 0 147

Niagara 2,936 0 519 0 0 0 109 0 6

Oneida 4,156 0 0 0 14 0 239 0 0

Onondaga 7,187 0 0 0 0 786 647 0 0

Ontario 2,183 0 0 0 97 0 45 0 0

Orange 8,085 0 0 0 2,105 0 354 0 198

Orleans 777 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,304 0 0 0 0 211 271 0 0

Otsego 1,085 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,840 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 2,655 0 0 0 78 0 22 0 39

Rockland 10,581 0 0 0 1,410 0 588 0 332

St. Lawrence 1,669 0 0 0 0 0 174 0 0

Saratoga 4,124 0 0 0 181 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 3,173 0 0 0 132 0 0 0 8

Schoharie 516 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 281 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 507 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0

Steuben 1,388 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Suffolk 36,480 2,141 0 0 0 0 10,511 0 0

Sullivan 1,392 0 0 0 872 0 0 0 0

Tioga 755 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0

Tompkins 1,332 0 0 0 0 272 0 0 0

Ulster 3,421 0 0 0 1,122 0 76 0 202

Warren 1,428 0 0 0 50 0 14 0 0

Washington 1,643 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0

Wayne 2,172 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 0

Westchester 15,183 782 0 0 6,592 0 745 0 0

Wyoming 770 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Yates 441 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 16,764 577 0 3,444 0 0 781 0 448

Kings 45,118 1,228 0 4,038 0 0 11,568 0 573

New York 8,763 527 0 934 0 0 791 0 188

Queens 46,796 3,007 0 6,584 0 0 5,766 0 1,307

Richmond 6,397 367 0 0 0 0 734 0 0

Total 328,186 10,854 4,492 15,000 16,071 1,316 42,350 689 4,011

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


